
Name

Expenses Detail Report

Department
Honourable Chris Tibbs

Municipal and Community Affairs

Back to Summary

Total

Transaction Date Purpose

Expenses Paid Within the Reporting Period

AmountPayment DateReference ID

TCMS1295712

TCMS1295708

TCMS1296197

TCMS1296616

28-OCT-2025

04-NOV-2025

11-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

Ministerial Business

Ministerial Business

Ministerial Business

Ministerial Business

19-NOV-2025

17-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

28-NOV-2025

 $1,267.05

 $263.32

 $730.27

 $2,310.51

 $4,571.15



Name

Expenses Detail Report

Department
Honourable Chris Tibbs

Municipal and Community Affairs

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS1295708

04-NOV-2025

Ministerial Business

 $263.32

 $106.00

 $157.32

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Category Amount

Depart Date

Return Date

Expense Type Amount Airfare From Airfare To

 $19.32

 $138.00

 $106.00

Per Diem (NL)

Per Diem (NL)

Private Accom (Island)

Recap # V1720261000984

Expense Date

04-NOV-2025

04-NOV-2025

04-NOV-2025

04-NOV-2025



Name

Expenses Detail Report

Department
Honourable Chris Tibbs

Municipal and Community Affairs

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS1295712

28-OCT-2025

Ministerial Business

 $1,267.05

 $624.75

 $192.96

 $449.34

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount

Depart Date

Return Date

Expense Type Amount Airfare From Airfare To

 $76.72

 $548.03

 $1.18

 $8.42

 $22.84

 $3.20

 $27.59

 $197.08

 $197.08

 $27.59

 $46.00

 $6.44

 $92.00

 $12.88

Accommodations

Accommodations

Breakfast (NL)

Breakfast (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Per Diem (NL)

Per Diem (NL)

Per Diem (NL)

Per Diem (NL)

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

St John's, NL

St John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Recap # V1720261001084

Expense Date

28-OCT-2025

28-OCT-2025

29-OCT-2025

29-OCT-2025

29-OCT-2025

29-OCT-2025

28-OCT-2025

28-OCT-2025

31-OCT-2025

31-OCT-2025

28-OCT-2025

28-OCT-2025

30-OCT-2025

30-OCT-2025

28-OCT-2025



Name

Expenses Detail Report

Department
Honourable Chris Tibbs

Municipal and Community Affairs

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS1296197

11-NOV-2025

Ministerial Business

 $730.27

 $106.00

 $130.92

 $493.35

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount

Depart Date

Return Date

Expense Type Amount Airfare From Airfare To

 $22.84

 $3.20

 $26.32

 $188.04

 $2.26

 $2.26

 $16.13

 $16.13

 $2.26

 $196.33

 $16.13

 $27.49

 $12.88

 $92.00

 $106.00

Dinner (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Per Diem (NL)

Per Diem (NL)

Private Accom (Island)

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Bay bulls

St John's, NL

St John's, NL

Bay bulls

Bay bulls

St John's, NL

Bay bulls

St John's, NL

Bay Bulls

Bay Bulls

St. John's

Bay Bulls

Bay Bulls

St. John's

St. John's

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

St. John's

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Recap # V1720261001174

Expense Date

11-NOV-2025

11-NOV-2025

11-NOV-2025

11-NOV-2025

12-NOV-2025

12-NOV-2025

12-NOV-2025

12-NOV-2025

13-NOV-2025

13-NOV-2025

13-NOV-2025

13-NOV-2025

12-NOV-2025

12-NOV-2025

11-NOV-2025

11-NOV-2025



Name

Expenses Detail Report

Department
Honourable Chris Tibbs

Municipal and Community Affairs

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS1296616

16-NOV-2025

Ministerial Business

 $2,310.51

 $984.16

 $333.88

 $992.47

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount

Depart Date

Return Date

Expense Type Amount Airfare From Airfare To

 $48.81

 $348.65

 $421.67

 $59.03

 $8.42

 $1.18

 $8.42

 $1.18

 $45.68

 $6.40

 $3.20

 $22.84

 $8.77

 $1.23

 $14.74

 $2.06

 $188.04

 $26.32

 $2.26

 $16.13

 $2.26

Accommodations

Accommodations

Accommodations

Accommodations

Breakfast (NL)

Breakfast (NL)

Breakfast (NL)

Breakfast (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Dinner (NL)

Incidental Expenses

Incidental Expenses

Lunch (NL)

Lunch (NL)

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

St John's, NL

St John's, NL

Bay Bulls

Bay Bulls

Bay Bulls

Bay Bulls

Bay Bulls

St. John's

Recap # V1720261001223

Expense Date

18-NOV-2025

18-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

17-NOV-2025

17-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

17-NOV-2025

17-NOV-2025



Name

Expenses Detail Report

Department
Honourable Chris Tibbs

Municipal and Community Affairs

Back to Summary

Expense Type Amount Airfare From Airfare To

 $16.13

 $2.26

 $16.13

 $196.33

 $27.49

 $120.75

 $16.90

 $27.49

 $196.33

 $16.90

 $120.75

 $19.32

 $138.00

 $46.00

 $6.44

 $106.00

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Minister Mileage

Per Diem (NL)

Per Diem (NL)

Per Diem (NL)

Per Diem (NL)

Private Accom (Island)

Bay Bulls

Bay Bulls

Bay Bulls

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Corner Brook

Corner Brook

St. John's

St. John's

St. John's

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Corner Brook

Corner Brook

St. John's, Nl

St. John's, Nl

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Grand Falls - 
Windsor

Expense Date

17-NOV-2025

17-NOV-2025

18-NOV-2025

18-NOV-2025

20-NOV-2025

20-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

21-NOV-2025

23-NOV-2025

23-NOV-2025

23-NOV-2025

23-NOV-2025

18-NOV-2025

18-NOV-2025

23-NOV-2025

23-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025

16-NOV-2025


